8 7 6 ) 4 3 2 1
1 I I 1l 1 I 1

D1100305 HEPI CROSSBEAM ATTACHMENT, aLIGO BSC LEFT, PART PDM REV: X-008, DRAWING PDM REV: X-002

REV. DATE DCN # DRAWING TREE #

\ .20 000 000
®—\ Aﬁ SECTION A-A 1| S5Apr.2011 E1100015 E1100016

/4 3

: — .11 MIN.
|
|
/
4
11 HOLOKROME_72092 SCREW 1/4-20 x 1/2 LG. SHCS Alloy Steel | 3
10 D030323 Vertical Ac’rulr?;rgrrfgégssbeom Foot 6061-T6 Al | 1
9 HOLOKROME_78028 Screw, 8-32 x .50 Ig SHCS 18-8 SS 4
DO NOT INSTALL
3 BOTTOM 8 HOLOKROME 78066 SCREW 1/4-20 X 1 1/2 LG SHCS 18-8SSTL | 3
HELICOILS INTO
ITEM 4 7 IMCMASTER_90126 A029 | WASHER .281 ID X .63 OD X .05-0.8 THK | Alloy Steel | &5
SCREW 1/4-20 X 2 3/4 LG SHCS, 1'TO
5 005310-002-0 SERCEL L—4ﬁollél(%gzN?EfMOMETER, 1
4 D030586 HEPI L4-C Mount 6061-T6 Al | 1
3 D030325 BSC, L-4C CLAMP, aLIGO HEPI 6061-T6 Al | 1
5 005310-001-0 SERCEL L—4CVIE ]%% ASII_EISMOMETER, :
Low
e Steel
TS WY | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION MATERIAL | R%
4. VENDOR REFERENCES ARE PROVIDED AS EXAMPLES OF PARTS _ ' ) PARTS LIST
%E\ET /‘L\I\\I’%Q%CREFC’%R[BREED USIEEECnglg‘?HTlEg\%?SE ?Puééﬁlfgg-rs ARE DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES % FEERCI)DSEI- D]_Eél—\iVIIEF(?EFI’:)Eg ?SS%E Y]4é§-1994. _/ﬂIGO ncnﬁ:::::Es?gllrnusr:rﬁiuoﬂ:g:ﬁgroGY HEPI| CROSSBEAM ATTACHMENT, alLIGO BSC LEFT
5. REFER TO LIGO E0900357 FOR ASSEMBLY AND LOADING e 5 DO NOT SCALE FROM DRAWNG. >~ [ ANCED LIGO | e [oeioNss [ e 1725 o saelowe. o .
PROCEDURE JIANGU-LAR+N;'A“ MATERIAL FINISH A MNEXT ASSY CHECKER KMASOMN | 5 Aapr. 2011 B D] 100305 V]
£ N.;"A N.A pinch D1100241 [APPROVAL| KMASON | 5 Apr. 2011 |SCALE: 13 [prOsECTION: @ £F | sHeer 1 OF )

8 ' 7 6 ' 5 4 | 3 | 2 ]




